
04–08 February 2020 

 

At the fair

The brands you need to see

In the city

The events you shouldn’t miss

STOCKHOLM FURNITURE & LIGHT FAIR 2020 

ARCHITONIC
GUIDE

©
 L

it
ho

s 
De

si
gn

 –
 L

e 
Pi

et
re

 I
nc

is
e 

| 
Gi

za

ARCHITONIC.COM

http://www.architonic.com
http://www.architonic.com


ADVERTISEMENT2

The halls 
you need to visit

Stockholm Furniture Fair   Hall A, A02-11

Åb
yv

äg
en

Mässvägen

Äl
vs

jö
 ä

ng
sv

äg

Parkeringsvägen

Train Station | Älvsjö station

Äl
vs

jö
 B

ro
vä

g

A

B

Seminars

A

C

http://www.jessdesign.com/
https://www.stockholmfurniturelightfair.se/?sc_lang=en


ADVERTISEMENT 3

A01:21

OBJECT_CARPET_KIMI_Hall_AD.indd   1 16.12.19   14:07

Index 

Powered by our Partner

Index	....................................................................................... 4

Design & Contract Market
Influential names in the field of Design & Contract 
Market

Hall A left ........................................................................... 6

Hall A centre ..................................................................... 8

Hall A right ......................................................................10

Design & Contract Market
In our new expanded Hall C we have created space for 
even more companies in the field of Design & Contract 
Market. Here visitors will find influential companies, 
along with future design presented by the stars of 
tomorrow in our section for emerging designers and 
design schools, Greenhouse.

Hall C	 ...................................................................................14

At the fair 
The brands you need  
to see

Map Stockholm................................................................16

Index: Events & Showrooms....................................17

The Architonic Guide allows you to find the 
best exhibitors quickly. Architonic’s selection 
is purely an editorial one and is limited to 
high-end manufacturers whose products 
are relevant to the design of buildings and 
spaces. 

It’s a guide by architects for architects.

In the city  
The events you shouldn‘t 
miss

http://www.object-carpet.com
https://www.stockholmfurniturelightfair.se/?sc_lang=en


4

The brands you need to see
Boxit Design	 A16:02	 08

Brdr. Krüger	 A03:20	 06

Bricmate	 AG:50	 10

Bruno Mathsson 	 A05:18	 06

Bsweden	 A03:12	 06

BY THORNAM	 C07:29	 14

by Wirth	 B02:05

Byarums Bruk	 C08:43	 14

C
Camira	 A11:04	 08

Cane-Line	 A04:28	 06

Carl Hansen & Søn	 C12:39	 14

Caroline Ek	 A01:23A	 06

Casamance	 A13:34	 08

Chhatwal & Jonsson	 A08:04	 06

Colos	 A14:12	 08

Création Baumann	 A14:19	 08

Cube Design	 A22:10	 10

Cuero Design	 A02:20	 06

D
Dataflex	 A22:13	 10

David Derksen Design	 C04:55	 14

David Design	 C03:11	 14

DCW	 C06:21	 14

Dedar	 A03:34	 06

Delius 	 A11:30	 08

Delta Light	 A02:25	 06

Design House Stockholm	 C04:17	 14

Dieffebi	 C05:11	 14

Domo Design	 A02:15	 06

Drabert	 A15:20	 08

Durable 	 AG:24	 08

E
Edsbyn	 A18:10	 08

ege carpets	 C10:55	 14

Eikund	 C05:18	 14

Eilersen	 A09:12	 08

Elmo	 C12:31	 14

Emko	 C16:42	 14

Enea	 A18:21	 08

Englund	 C07:51	 14

Envee	 C06:48	 14

Ergolain	 A25:30	 10

Eskoleia	 A25:12	 10

Essem 	 A04:04	 06

Hovden	 B06:11

I
Icons of Denmark 	 A11:28	 08

Inno	 C12:41	 14

Innoite	 A04:30	 06

Innojok 	 A07:04	 06

Interface	 A09:11	 08

Interstuhl	 A22:10	 10

INTO the Nordic Silence	 A17:10	 08

Isadeco	 BG:19

Isku	 A12:20	 08

J
JAB Anstoetz	 A09:10	 08

Jess Design	 A02:11	 06

Johanson Design	 A11:18	 08

Jonas Ihreborn	 A01:20	 06

Jörgensen	 A11:02	 08

K
Kährs	 A15:13	 08

Källemo	 A10:14	 08

Kallin & Franzén	 A25:21	 10

Karl Andersson & Söner	A08:18	 06

Kartell	 C04:21	 14

Kasthall	 C08:41	 14

Kateha	 A03:14	 06

Kinnamark	 A09:02	 08

Kinnarps	 A15:20	 08

Klassik Studio	 C16:30	 14

Klong	 C05:19	 14

Klybeck	 C10:21|C10:23	 14

Knut	 C16:55	 14

Konsthantverk	 A05:25	 06

Kristensen & Kristensen	B05:14

Kristina Dam Studio	 C02:04	 14

Kurage	 A06:02	 06

Kvadrat	 C09:41	 14

L
La Cividina	 A12:18	 08

Lammhults	 C10:41	 14

Lanab Officeline	 A22:20	 10

Lauritzon‘s	 C16:41	 14

Lekolar	 A22:28	 10

Limited Edition 	 A07:28	 06

LINAK	 A19:28	 10

&Tradition	 C09:31	 14

A
A2 Designers	 A02:10	 06

Abstracta	 C11:41	 14

Abstracta System	 C18:42	 14

Actiforce International	 A25:18	 10

Adea	 C16:38	 14

Aeris	 A16:32	 08

Ago	 C06:18	 14

Akustikmiljö	 A24:34	 10

Albin i Hyssna	 A07:11	 06

Almedahls	 A10:11	 08

Amtico	 A18:01	 08

Andersen	 A05:21	 06

Andreu World	 A06:10	 06

Antares	 A10:20	 08

ANTIDARK	 A01:27	 06

Architonic	 EH:07

Aritco	 C17:51	 14

Arktis	 C14:51	 14

Arper	 A13:20	 08

Artek	 C06:33	 14

Artisan	 C15:45	 14

ARTL	 C06:46	 14

Askman Design 	 C07:43	 14

Astrid	 A05:10	 06

ATBO	 C06:32	 14

Aurinkopuro 	 A12:32	 08

Avolt 	 C17:43	 14

Axoque Studio	 C05:44	 14

AYTM	 C09:45	 14

B
BackApp	 A23:23	 10

Baes Studio	 C04:53	 14

Balzar Beskow	 A07:10	 06

Baux	 A02:18	 06

Belid	 A10:28	 08

Biaro	 AG:16	 06

Billiani	 A13:19	 08

Bjelin	 A25:28	 10

Bk Library	 A17:01	 08

Blå Station	 C08:30	 14

Blond Belysning	 A04:19	 06

Bolon	 C07:41	 14

Bontempi	 C02:11	 14

Bouillon	 C04:45	 14

et al	 C14:31	 14

Eva Solo	 C17:38	 14

Evavaara Design	 A10:32	 08

Everyday Design	 BG:07

Expormim	 C06:29	 14

F
Fabula Living	 C06:11	 14

Fantoni	 A20:19	 10

Fatboy	 C04:33	 14

FDB Møbler	 C05:31	 14

Ferm Living	 C15:38	 14

Fermob	 A08:28	 06

Fild	 A05:13	 06

fora form	 C11:33	 14

Forbo Flooring	 A15:10	 08

Form & Refine	 C12:20	 14

Form o Miljö	 A25:17	 10

Four Design	 A14:18	 08

Framery	 A21:14	 10

Fredericia Furniture	 A11:20	 08

Frost 	 C10:45	 14

G
Gabriel	 A13:11	 08

Gärsnäs	 C08:41	 14

Gazzda	 C14:20	 14

Gemla	 A03:21	 06

Gislaved Folie 	 A24:13	 10

Glamox 	 A05:15	 06

Glänta	 A08:30	 06

Glimakra	 A21:21	 10

Götessons	 A22:18	 10

Green Furniture Concept	A14:11	 08

Grythyttan Stålmöbler	 A03:02	 06

Gustafs	 A17:24	 08

H
Habitek	 C05:01	 14

Hajom	 A25:10	 10

Hamari	 A07:30	 06

HAVEN	 AG:50	 10

Helland	 A12:28	 08

Herman Miller	 C12:43	 14

Heymat	 C11:53	 14

Himmee	 A02:03	 06

Horreds	 A09:20	 08

HOUE	 C06:31	 14

Back to Table of Contents

NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE



5

Linie Design	 B01:20

Lintex	 C14:41	 14

Living by Christiane Lemieux	B12:20

Loca	 AG:75	 10

Lovi 	 C17:41	 14

Lundqvist	 A23:14	 10

M
Made by Choice	 C10:29	 14

made to stay	 A04:15	 06

Magis	 C13:31	 14

Martela	 A19:18	 10

Massproductions	 A07:21	 06

Materia	 A17:19	 08

Mattiazzi	 C03:25	 14

Maze	 A04:11	 06

Meisterwerke	 A02:30	 06

Metra	 A20:34	 10

Miljöexpo	 A24:18	 10

Minus-tio	 C05:11	 14

Mitab	 C14:44	 14

MIZETTO	 A14:29	 08

møbel copenhagen	 C04:31	 14

Monlux 	 C03:19	 14

Mount	 A18:29	 08

MS&WOOD	 C14:43	 14

Muista	 C16:42	 14

Muoto2	 C10:51	 14

Muotolevy	 A20:11	 10

N
Naamanka	 A04:30	 06

Naava	 A22:21	 10

Naver	 C12:23	 14

NC Nordic Care	 A17:21	 08

Neil David	 A08:02	 06

Nevotex	 A08:29	 06

New Works	 C08:21	 14

Nichba Design	 C02:12	 14

Nikari	 C13:40	 14

Nola	 A11:19	 08

NOOM	 A01:28	 06

Nordgröna	 A13:10	 08

normann Copenhagen	 A04:21	 06

Norr11	 A13:12	 08

Northern	 C06:30	 14

Nowy Stil	 A21:20	 10

Nud Collection	 B04:36

O
Oatm	 EH:07

Object Carpet	 A01:21	 06

Offecct	 C10:31	 14

Ogeborg	 A06:21	 06

OliveLab	 C14:42	 14

Ongo	 A13:32	 08

Örsjö Belysning	 A05:11	 06

Ox Denmarq	 A01:22	 06

P
Pedrali	 A07:18	 06

Pedrali	 A08:19 	 06

Philips	 B02:21

Pholc	 A06:28	 06

PMA	 C15:51	 14

Poiat	 A02:04	 06

PP Møbler	 A08:11	 06

Press & Son	 BG:10

Purus	 A26:14	 10

R
Ragnars	 A14:20	 08

Rappago	 A17:29	 08

Reis Pettersson	 C17:30	 14

Roomtool	 A18:28	 08

S
S.Siedle&Söhne	 AG:11	 06

SA Möbler	 A17:18	 08

Sarpsborg Metall	 A17:30	 08

Secto Design	 A03:18	 06

Sedes Regia	 C16:42	 14

Seletti	 C05:30	 14

Serax	 C11:43	 14

Showroom Finland	 A05:02	 06

Sibast Furniture	 C05:28	 14

Sika Design	 A12:25	 08

Silent Lab	 A19:21	 10

Skandiform	 A15:12	 08

Skargaarden	 A06:11	 06

Skipper Furniture	 A17:20	 08

Smartblock	 A15:30	 08

SMD Design	 A02:19	 06

Smekab	 A25:20	 10

SOFTREND 	 A10:03	 08

StableTable	 A17:03	 08

Standard	 A23:11	 10

Stoddard	 A01:21	 06

Stolab	 A07:19	 06

Storängen Design	 C08:20	 14

String	 A05:19	 06

Svedholm Design	 A13:29	 08

Svensson	 A11:10	 08

Swedese	 A08:20	 06

Swedstyle	 A22:11	 10

T
Taiga Concept	 A19:29	 10

Tapetes Beiriz	 B10:32

Tarkett	 C11:31	 14

Tärnsjö Garveri 	 A06:04	 06

TERRATINTA	 A27:11	 10

The Coast 	 C05:38	 14

Time & Style	 C05:21	 14

TON	 A04:10	 06

Trecé	 A08:10	 06

U
Unidrain	 A27:18	 10

Utopia&Utility	 B12:02

V
VAD	 A23:20	 10

Vandra Rugs	 A05:06	 06

Vecos Europe	 A18:36	 08

Vermund	 A01:25	 06

Very Good & Proper	 A11:29	 08

Vescom	 A15:01	 08

Vestre	 A06:13	 06

Vieser 	 C11:48	 14

Vivero	 A12:10	 08

VLUV	 B08:38

VM Carpet	 B07:10

Voice	 A02:12	 06

Vola	 AG:70	 10

W
Warm Nordic	 C11:29	 14

Wästberg	 A07:20	 06

Wendelbo	 C15:41	 14

Weplight	 A04:32	 06

Wiener GTV Design	 C05:33	 14

Woak	 C18:40	 14

Wobedo Design	 A06:34	 06

Woodio	 AG:73	 10

Y
Yeseco	 C09:52	 14

Z
ZEGEN	 A01:28	 06

Zero	 A03:10	 06

Zilenzio	 A13:25	 08

ZILIO A&C	 C05:20	 14

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 5 December 
2019. We apologise sincerely if we 

have omitted or wrongly positioned any 
top-quality manufacturers.

Back to Table of Contents

NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE

ALL YOU NEED TO KNOW ABOUT 
THE BRANDS YOU NEED TO KNOW

  

 SUBSCRIB

 

HERE
ADVERTISEMENT

http://www.architonic.com/subscribe


ADVERTISEMENT6

Hall A left

DESIGN & 

CONTRACT 

MARKET

A2 Designers	 A02:10

Albin i Hyssna	 A07:11

Andersen	 A05:21

Andreu World	 A06:10

ANTIDARK	 A01:27

Astrid	 A05:10

Balzar Beskow	 A07:10

Baux	 A02:18

Biaro	 AG:16

Blond Belysning	 A04:19

Brdr. Krüger	 A03:20

Bruno Mathsson 	 A05:18

Bsweden	 A03:12

Cane-Line	 A04:28

Caroline Ek	 A01:23A

Chhatwal & Jonsson	 A08:04

Cuero Design	 A02:20

Dedar	 A03:34

Delta Light	 A02:25

Domo Design	 A02:15

Essem 	 A04:04

Fermob	 A08:28

Fild	 A05:13

Gemla	 A03:21

Glamox 	 A05:15

Glänta	 A08:30

Grythyttan Stålmöbler	 A03:02

Hamari	 A07:30

Himmee	 A02:03

Innoite	 A04:30

Innojok 	 A07:04

Jess Design	 A02:11

Jonas Ihreborn	 A01:20

Karl Andersson & Söner	 A08:18

Kateha	 A03:14

Konsthantverk	 A05:25

Kurage	 A06:02

Limited Edition 	 A07:28

made to stay	 A04:15

Massproductions	 A07:21

Maze	 A04:11

Meisterwerke	 A02:30

Naamanka	 A04:30

Neil David	 A08:02

Nevotex	 A08:29

NOOM	 A01:28

normann Copenhagen	 A04:21

Object Carpet	 A01:21

Ogeborg	 A06:21

Örsjö Belysning	 A05:11

Ox Denmarq	 A01:22

Pedrali	 A07:18|A08:19

Pholc	 A06:28

Poiat	 A02:04

PP Møbler	 A08:11

Secto Design	 A03:18

Showroom Finland	 A05:02

Skargaarden	 A06:11

SMD Design	 A02:19

Stoddard	 A01:21

Stolab	 A07:19

String	 A05:19

Swedese	 A08:20

Tärnsjö Garveri 	 A06:04

TON	 A04:10

Trecé	 A08:10

Vandra Rugs	 A05:06

Vermund	 A01:25

Vestre	 A06:13

Voice	 A02:12

Wästberg	 A07:20

Weplight	 A04:32

Wobedo Design	 A06:34

ZEGEN	 A01:28

Zero	 A03:10

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 5 December 2019. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

B

C

A

Back to Table of Contents

NOTES



7

YOUR DAILY SHOT OF ARCHITECTURE 
AND DESIGN INSPIRATION

  

 SUBSCRIB

 

HERE
ADVERTISEMENT

Hall A left

DESIGN & 

CONTRACT 

MARKET

A13:25

A05:15

A05:18

A16:04

A04:10

A05:21

A10:14

A03:10

A10:20 A23:20

A19:10

A11:18

A10:16

A18:02

A04:19

A13:02

A25:10

A05:19

A14:29A12:28 A14:28

A21:30

A23:22A08:29

A11:10

A07:19

A01:20

AG:35AG:19 AG:37

A20:28A19:28

AG:04

A12:20
A08:20

A22:20

A04:11

A04:28

AG:12

A14:03

A07:11

A17:19

A17:21

A14:32 A25:30

AG:27

A08:32 A12:30

A02:11

A13:20

A06:22
A04:21

AG:46

A04:25

AG:03 AG:29

EH:07

A18:10

A25:11A15:10

A09:20

A13:12

A06:28

A14:11

AG:42

A26:18

A05:10

A17:18

A21:28

A02:18 A19:18

A11:20

A09:12

A07:25 A21:29

A26:10

A07:21

A20:30

A08:10

A14:18

AG:20

A22:10

A23:30

A21:14

A03:21

A06:25

A13:11

AG:13 AG:26

A26:20

A05:28 A11:28A10:28

A20:20

A02:19

A07:28

A02:13

AG:17

A14:20

A12:25A03:25

A25:20

A22:18

A15:13

A05:34

A08:11

A06:13

A02:10

A22:28

A21:20

AG:28

A26:12

AG:69

AG:53 AG:65

AG:40

AG:25AG:15

A16:28

A14:30

A21:21

A25:21

A06:11

A08:28

AG:38

AG:90

A06:21

A19:30

A03:28

A17:20

AG:57

AG:67

A17:11

AG:50

AG:73

A10:25

AG:31

A21:10

A21:12

AG:01

A12:18

A19:21

AG:85

A20:10 A21:11

A26:28

AG:21

A15:20

AG:14

A12:23

AG:45AG:39

A06:32

A06:10

A02:23

A07:20

AG:22

A24:28

A16:10

A01:30

A07:18 A08:18 A15:12

A20:21

A20:12 A25:18

Jonas
Ihreborn

Ox
Denmarq

Ca
ro

lin
e

Ek
Ve

rm
un

d
AN

TI
DA

RK

NO
OM

ZE
GE

N

Voice

Domo
Design

SMD
Design

Cuero
Design

Meisterwerke

Grythyttan
Stålmöbler

Bsweden

®

Br
dr

. K
rü

ge
r

Essem

Maze

m
ad

e
to

 s
ta

y

Ca
ne

-L
in

e

Innoite
Naamanka Weplight

Vandra Rugs

Astrid

Fild

Glamox Br
un

o
M

at
hs

so
n

Andersen

Kurage Tärnsjö
Garveri

Pholc

Innojok

Al
bi

n 
i H

ys
sn

a

Stolab

Li
m

it
ed

 E
di

ti
on

Chhatwal
& Jonsson

Trecé

Nevotex

Glänta

Kinnamark

JA
B

An
st

oe
tz

Eilersen

Horreds

Al
m

ed
ah

ls

Antares

Belid

Jörgensen

Delius

Vivero

Sika
Design Helland

Aurinkopuro

Gabriel

Bi
lli

an
i

Zi
le

nz
io

Sv
ed

ho
lm

De
si

gn

Casamance

Colos

M
IZ

ET
TO

Vescom

Forbo Flooring

Drabert

Smartblock

Boxit
Design

Bk
Library

IN
TO

th
e 

No
rd

ic
 S

ile
nc

e

Materia

Sk
ip

pe
r

Fu
rn

it
ur

e

NC Nordic Care

Ra
pp

ag
o

Sarpsborg
Metall

Amtico

Edsbyn

Ro
om

to
olM
ou

nt

Vecos
Europe

LINAK

Ta
ig

a
Co

nc
ep

t

M
uo

to
le

vy

Metra

No
w

y 
St

il

Da
ta

fl
ex

Lanab
Officeline

Na
av

a

Le
ko

la
r

Ba
ck

Ap
p

Gi
sl

av
ed

Fo
lie

M
ilj

öe
xp

o

Akustikmiljö

Hajom

Es
ko

le
ia

Fo
rm

 o
 M

ilj
ö

Ac
ti
fo

rc
e

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l

SmekabKallin &
Franzén

Bjelin

Pu
ru

s

S.Siedle&Söhne Durable

Haven

Bricmate

Ergolain

Te
rr

at
in

ta

Back to Table of Contents

NOTES

http://www.architonic.com/subscribe


ADVERTISEMENT8

Hall A Centre

DESIGN & 

CONTRACT 

MARKET

Aeris	 A16:32

Almedahls	 A10:11

Antares	 A10:20

Arper	 A13:20

Aurinkopuro 	 A12:32

Belid	 A10:28

Billiani	 A13:19

Bk Library	 A17:01

Boxit Design	 A16:02

Camira	 A11:04

Casamance	 A13:34

Colos	 A14:12

Creation Baumann	 A14:19

Delius 	 A11:30

Drabert	 A15:20

Eilersen	 A09:12

Enea	 A18:21

Evavaara Design	 A10:32

Forbo Flooring	 A15:10

Four Design	 A14:18

Fredericia Furniture	 A11:20

Gabriel	 A13:11

Green Furniture Concept	 A14:11

Gustafs	 A17:24

Helland	 A12:28

Horreds	 A09:20

Icons of Denmark 	 A11:28

Interface	 A09:11

INTO the Nordic Silence	 A17:10

Isku	 A12:20

JAB Anstoetz	 A09:10

Johanson Design	 A11:18

Jörgensen	 A11:02

Kährs	 A15:13

Källemo	 A10:14

Kinnamark	 A09:02

La Cividina	 A12:18

Materia	 A17:19

MIZETTO	 A14:29

Mount	 A18:29

NC Nordic Care	 A17:21

Nola	 A11:19

Nordgröna	 A13:10

Norr11	 A13:12

Ongo	 A13:32

Ragnars	 A14:20

Rappago	 A17:29

SA Möbler	 A17:18

Sarpsborg Metall	 A17:30

Sika Design	 A12:25

Skandiform	 A15:12

Skipper Furniture	 A17:20

Smartblock	 A15:30

SOFTREND 	 A10:03

StableTable	 A17:03

Svedholm Design	 A13:29

Svensson	 A11:10

Very Good & Proper	 A11:29

Vescom	 A15:01

Vivero	 A12:10

Zilenzio	 A13:25

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 5 December 2019. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

B

C

A

Back to Table of Contents

NOTES



ADVERTISEMENT 9

N
EW

S
AD

VE
RT

IS
EM

EN
T

The Spanish ChairSwoon Lounge PetitJ39

FREDERICIA | A11:20FREDERICIA | A11:20FREDERICIA | A11:20

Stacy collection
Design Lievore Altherr

Stockholm Furniture Fair
Hall A / Stand A13:20

arper.com

Hall A Centre

DESIGN & 

CONTRACT 

MARKET

A13:25

A05:15

A05:18

A16:04

A04:10

A05:21

A10:14

A03:10

A10:20 A23:20

A19:10

A11:18

A10:16

A18:02

A04:19

A13:02

A25:10

A05:19

A14:29A12:28 A14:28

A21:30

A23:22A08:29

A11:10

A07:19

A01:20

AG:35AG:19 AG:37

A20:28A19:28

AG:04

A12:20
A08:20

A22:20

A04:11

A04:28

AG:12

A14:03

A07:11

A17:19

A17:21

A14:32 A25:30

AG:27

A08:32 A12:30

A02:11

A13:20

A06:22
A04:21

AG:46

A04:25

AG:03 AG:29

EH:07

A18:10

A25:11A15:10

A09:20

A13:12

A06:28

A14:11

AG:42

A26:18

A05:10

A17:18

A21:28

A02:18 A19:18

A11:20

A09:12

A07:25 A21:29

A26:10

A07:21

A20:30

A08:10

A14:18

AG:20

A22:10

A23:30

A21:14

A03:21

A06:25

A13:11

AG:13 AG:26

A26:20

A05:28 A11:28A10:28

A20:20

A02:19

A07:28

A02:13

AG:17

A14:20

A12:25A03:25

A25:20

A22:18

A15:13

A05:34

A08:11

A06:13

A02:10

A22:28

A21:20

AG:28

A26:12

AG:69

AG:53 AG:65

AG:40

AG:25AG:15

A16:28

A14:30

A21:21

A25:21

A06:11

A08:28

AG:38

AG:90

A06:21

A19:30

A03:28

A17:20

AG:57

AG:67

A17:11

AG:50

AG:73

A10:25

AG:31

A21:10

A21:12

AG:01

A12:18

A19:21

AG:85

A20:10 A21:11

A26:28

AG:21

A15:20

AG:14

A12:23

AG:45AG:39

A06:32

A06:10

A02:23

A07:20

AG:22

A24:28

A16:10

A01:30

A07:18 A08:18 A15:12

A20:21

A20:12 A25:18

Jonas
Ihreborn

Ox
Denmarq

Ca
ro

lin
e

Ek
Ve

rm
un

d
AN

TI
DA

RK

NO
OM

ZE
GE

N

Voice

Domo
Design

SMD
Design

Cuero
Design

Meisterwerke

Grythyttan
Stålmöbler

Bsweden

®

Br
dr

. K
rü

ge
r

Essem

Maze

m
ad

e
to

 s
ta

y

Ca
ne

-L
in

e

Innoite
Naamanka Weplight

Vandra Rugs

Astrid

Fild

Glamox Br
un

o
M

at
hs

so
n

Andersen

Kurage Tärnsjö
Garveri

Pholc

Innojok

Al
bi

n 
i H

ys
sn

a

Stolab

Li
m

it
ed

 E
di

ti
on

Chhatwal
& Jonsson

Trecé

Nevotex

Glänta

Kinnamark

JA
B

An
st

oe
tz

Eilersen

Horreds

Al
m

ed
ah

ls

Antares

Belid

Jörgensen

Delius

Vivero

Sika
Design Helland

Aurinkopuro

Gabriel

Bi
lli

an
i

Zi
le

nz
io

Sv
ed

ho
lm

De
si

gn

Casamance

Colos

M
IZ

ET
TO

Vescom

Forbo Flooring

Drabert

Smartblock

Boxit
Design

Bk
Library

IN
TO

th
e 

No
rd

ic
 S

ile
nc

e

Materia

Sk
ip

pe
r

Fu
rn

it
ur

e

NC Nordic Care

Ra
pp

ag
o

Sarpsborg
Metall

Amtico

Edsbyn

Ro
om

to
olM
ou

nt

Vecos
Europe

LINAK

Ta
ig

a
Co

nc
ep

t

M
uo

to
le

vy

Metra

No
w

y 
St

il

Da
ta

fl
ex

Lanab
Officeline

Na
av

a

Le
ko

la
r

Ba
ck

Ap
p

Gi
sl

av
ed

Fo
lie

M
ilj

öe
xp

o

Akustikmiljö

Hajom

Es
ko

le
ia

Fo
rm

 o
 M

ilj
ö

Ac
ti
fo

rc
e

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l

SmekabKallin &
Franzén

Bjelin

Pu
ru

s

S.Siedle&Söhne Durable

Haven

Bricmate

Ergolain

Te
rr

at
in

ta

Back to Table of Contents



10

N
EW

S
AD

VE
RT

IS
EM

EN
T

FRAMERY | A21:14FRAMERY | A21:14FRAMERY | A21:14

Framery 2QFramery QFramery O

Hall A Right

DESIGN & 

CONTRACT 

MARKET

Actiforce International	 A25:18

Akustikmiljö	 A24:34

Amtico	 A18:01

BackApp	 A23:23

Bjelin	 A25:28

Bricmate	 AG:50

Cube Design	 A22:10

Dataflex	 A22:13

Edsbyn	 A18:10

Ergolain	 A25:30

Eskoleia	 A25:12

Fantoni	 A20:19

Form o Miljö	 A25:17

Framery	 A21:14

Gislaved Folie 	 A24:13

Glimakra	 A21:21

Götessons	 A22:18

Hajom	 A25:10

Haven	 AG:50

Interstuhl	 A22:10

Kallin & Franzén	 A25:21

Lanab Officeline	 A22:20

Lekolar	 A22:28

LINAK	 A19:28

Loca	 AG:75

Lundqvist	 A23:14

Martela	 A19:18

Metra	 A20:34

Miljöexpo	 A24:18

Muotolevy	 A20:11

Naava	 A22:21

Nowy Stil	 A21:20

Purus	 A26:14

Roomtool	 A18:28

Silent Lab	 A19:21

Smekab	 A25:20

Standard	 A23:11

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 5 December 2019. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

B

C

A

Back to Table of Contents

Swedstyle	 A22:11

Taiga Concept	 A19:29

TERRATINTA	 A27:11

Unidrain	 A27:18

VAD	 A23:20

Vecos Europe	 A18:36

Vola	 AG:70

Woodio	 AG:73

http://www.frameryacoustics.com
http://www.frameryacoustics.com
http://www.frameryacoustics.com


ADVERTISEMENT 11

N
EW

S
AD

VE
RT

IS
EM

EN
T

SchuffleNewEvery Hub

INTERSTUHL | A22:10INTERSTUHL | A22:10INTERSTUHL | A22:10

HALL  A  /  STAND A27:18
unidrain.com

Hall A Right

DESIGN & 

CONTRACT 

MARKET

A13:25

A05:15

A05:18

A16:04

A04:10

A05:21

A10:14

A03:10

A10:20 A23:20

A19:10

A11:18

A10:16

A18:02

A04:19

A13:02

A25:10

A05:19

A14:29A12:28 A14:28

A21:30

A23:22A08:29

A11:10

A07:19

A01:20

AG:35AG:19 AG:37

A20:28A19:28

AG:04

A12:20
A08:20

A22:20

A04:11

A04:28

AG:12

A14:03

A07:11

A17:19

A17:21

A14:32 A25:30

AG:27

A08:32 A12:30

A02:11

A13:20

A06:22
A04:21

AG:46

A04:25

AG:03 AG:29

EH:07

A18:10

A25:11A15:10

A09:20

A13:12

A06:28

A14:11

AG:42

A26:18

A05:10

A17:18

A21:28

A02:18 A19:18

A11:20

A09:12

A07:25 A21:29

A26:10

A07:21

A20:30

A08:10

A14:18

AG:20

A22:10

A23:30

A21:14

A03:21

A06:25

A13:11

AG:13 AG:26

A26:20

A05:28 A11:28A10:28

A20:20

A02:19

A07:28

A02:13

AG:17

A14:20

A12:25A03:25

A25:20

A22:18

A15:13

A05:34

A08:11

A06:13

A02:10

A22:28

A21:20

AG:28

A26:12

AG:69

AG:53 AG:65

AG:40

AG:25AG:15

A16:28

A14:30

A21:21

A25:21

A06:11

A08:28

AG:38

AG:90

A06:21

A19:30

A03:28

A17:20

AG:57

AG:67

A17:11

AG:50

AG:73

A10:25

AG:31

A21:10

A21:12

AG:01

A12:18

A19:21

AG:85

A20:10 A21:11

A26:28

AG:21

A15:20

AG:14

A12:23

AG:45AG:39

A06:32

A06:10

A02:23

A07:20

AG:22

A24:28

A16:10

A01:30

A07:18 A08:18 A15:12

A20:21

A20:12 A25:18

Jonas
Ihreborn

Ox
Denmarq

Ca
ro

lin
e

Ek
Ve

rm
un

d
AN

TI
DA

RK

NO
OM

ZE
GE

N

Voice

Domo
Design

SMD
Design

Cuero
Design

Meisterwerke

Grythyttan
Stålmöbler

Bsweden

®

Br
dr

. K
rü

ge
r

Essem

Maze

m
ad

e
to

 s
ta

y

Ca
ne

-L
in

e

Innoite
Naamanka Weplight

Vandra Rugs

Astrid

Fild

Glamox Br
un

o
M

at
hs

so
n

Andersen

Kurage Tärnsjö
Garveri

Pholc

Innojok

Al
bi

n 
i H

ys
sn

a

Stolab

Li
m

it
ed

 E
di

ti
on

Chhatwal
& Jonsson

Trecé

Nevotex

Glänta

Kinnamark

JA
B

An
st

oe
tz

Eilersen

Horreds

Al
m

ed
ah

ls

Antares

Belid

Jörgensen

Delius

Vivero

Sika
Design Helland

Aurinkopuro

Gabriel

Bi
lli

an
i

Zi
le

nz
io

Sv
ed

ho
lm

De
si

gn

Casamance

Colos

M
IZ

ET
TO

Vescom

Forbo Flooring

Drabert

Smartblock

Boxit
Design

Bk
Library

IN
TO

th
e 

No
rd

ic
 S

ile
nc

e

Materia

Sk
ip

pe
r

Fu
rn

it
ur

e

NC Nordic Care

Ra
pp

ag
o

Sarpsborg
Metall

Amtico

Edsbyn

Ro
om

to
olM
ou

nt

Vecos
Europe

LINAK

Ta
ig

a
Co

nc
ep

t

M
uo

to
le

vy

Metra

No
w

y 
St

il

Da
ta

fl
ex

Lanab
Officeline

Na
av

a

Le
ko

la
r

Ba
ck

Ap
p

Gi
sl

av
ed

Fo
lie

M
ilj

öe
xp

o

Akustikmiljö

Hajom

Es
ko

le
ia

Fo
rm

 o
 M

ilj
ö

Ac
ti
fo

rc
e

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l

SmekabKallin &
Franzén

Bjelin

Pu
ru

s

S.Siedle&Söhne Durable

Haven

Bricmate

Ergolain

Te
rr

at
in

ta

Back to Table of Contents

http://www.unidrain.com
https://www.interstuhl.com/I/uk-en/index.php
https://www.interstuhl.com/I/uk-en/index.php
https://www.interstuhl.com/I/uk-en/index.php


XXX

Enjoy

Plug &

HUB

Can one system really do it all? Shouldn´t “individually adjustable” apply to the entire office? Can 

mass-produced items also be customised? And do thoughts need a certain degree of seclusion? 

Let´s find out together:  interstuhl.com/hub

VISIT US AT OUR STAND NO. A22:10

BY PERSONAL INVITATION ONLY 
DURING STOCKHOLM FURNITURE FAIR 2020

ARCHITONIC DISCO

CAFÉ OPERA – BRASS BAR
DJ Staffan Lindberg
Operahuset, Karl XII:s Torg
11186 Stockholm

4 February 2020 	 21.00–02.00

https://www.interstuhl.com/I/uk-en/index.php


XXX

Enjoy

Plug &

HUB

Can one system really do it all? Shouldn´t “individually adjustable” apply to the entire office? Can 

mass-produced items also be customised? And do thoughts need a certain degree of seclusion? 

Let´s find out together:  interstuhl.com/hub

VISIT US AT OUR STAND NO. A22:10

https://www.interstuhl.com/I/uk-en/index.php


14

Hall C

DESIGN & 

CONTRACT 

MARKET

&Tradition 	 C09:31

Abstracta	  C11:41

Abstracta System 	 C18:42

Adea 	 C16:38

Ago 	 C06:18

Aritco 	 C17:51

Arktis 	 C14:51

Artek 	 C06:33

Artisan 	 C15:45

ARTL 	 C06:46

Askman Design 	 C07:43

ATBO 	 C06:32

Avolt 	 C17:43

Axoque Studio 	 05:44

AYTM 	 C09:45

Baes Studio 	 C04:53

Blå Station 	 C08:30

Bolon 	 C07:41

Bontempi 	 C02:11

Bouillon 	 C04:45

BY THORNAM 	 C07:29

Byarums Bruk C	 08:43

Carl Hansen & Søn 	 C12:39

David Derksen Design 	 C04:55

David Design 	 C03:11

DCW 	 C06:21

Design House Stockholm 	 C04:17

Dieffebi 	 C05:11

ege carpets 	 C10:55

Eikund 	 C05:18

Elmo 	 C12:31

Emko 	 C16:42

Englund 	 C07:51

Envee 	 C06:48

et al 	 C14:31

Eva Solo 	 C17:38

C08:30 C09:30

C04:21

C15:45

C16:38

C02:21

C05:32

C10:31

C11:33
C12:39

C11:20 C12:23

C02:11

C05:30

C06:30

C14:20

C03:19

C09:41

C02:06

C06:28 C16:27

C07:41

C13:31

C08:21

C08:43

C06:33

C09:31

C14:44

C04:31

C15:48
C10:45

C06:31 C11:31

C05:29

C05:31

C07:43

C05:21

C14:31C04:30 C06:32

C06:18

C15:38

C12:43 C13:43

C15:55C13:53 C15:53

C14:29

C14:21

C11:43

C11:48

C15:41

C16:26
C03:21

C04:32

C06:21

C05:34 C06:34C05:35 C05:37

C06:43
C03:43 C03:47

C03:53C03:51

C04:34

C17:51C06:59

C06:50

C06:35

C04:57 C05:18 C05:59

C08:41

C05:19

C06:10

C03:41 C04:40

C06:37

C04:35

C02:41

C06:20
C10:21

C05:10

C16:41

C18:30

C14:41C10:41 C11:41

Tarkett

Kristina Dam
Studio

Bontempi
Monlux

Bo
ui

llo
n

Ba
es

St
ud

io
Da

vi
d

De
rk

se
n

Habitek

Minus-tio

Klong

Sibast
Furniture

Seletti

The Coast

Axoque

Ago

Northern

Atbo

ARTL Envee

By
Th

or
na

m
Englund

St
or

än
ge

n
De

si
gn New Works

Byarums
Bruk

Yeseco Muoto2
ege

carpets

W
ar

m
 N

or
di

c

Vieser

Heymat

Fo
rm

 &
 R

ef
in

e

Ol
iv

eL
ab

Arktis

Wendelbo

PMA

Klassik
Studio

Adea

La
ur

itz
on

‘s

Muista

Knut

Re
is

Pe
tt

er
ss

on
Ev

a 
So

lo

Lovi

Av
ol

t

Artico

Ab
st

ra
ct

a
Sy

st
em

B

A

C

Back to Table of Contents

NOTES

Expormim 	 C06:29

Fabula Living 	 C06:11

Fatboy 	 C04:33

FDB Møbler 	 C05:31

Ferm Living 	 C15:38

fora form 	 C11:33

Form & Refine 	 C12:20

Frost 	 C10:45

Gärsnäs 	 C08:41

Gazzda 	 C14:20

Habitek 	 C05:01

Herman Miller 	 C12:43

Heymat 	 C11:53

HOUE 	 C06:31

Inno 	 C12:41

Kartell	 C04:21

Kasthall 	 C08:41

Klassik Studio 	 C16:30



15

Vieser 	 C11:48

Warm Nordic 	 C11:29

Wendelbo 	 C15:41

Wiener GTV Design 	 C05:33

Woak 	 C18:40

Yeseco 	 C09:52

ZILIO A&C	 C05:20

Muoto2 	 C10:51

Naver 	 C12:23

New Works 	 C08:21

Nichba Design 	 C02:12

Nikari 	 C13:40

Northern 	 C06:30

Offecct 	 C10:31

OliveLab 	 C14:42

PMA 	 C15:51

Reis Pettersson 	 C17:30

Sedes Regia 	 C16:42

Seletti 	 C05:30

Serax 	 C11:43

Sibast Furniture 	 C05:28

Storängen Design 	 C08:20

Tarkett 	 C11:31

The Coast 	 C05:38

Time & Style 	 C05:21

Klong 	 C05:19

Klybeck 	 C10:21|C10:23

Knut 	 C16:55

Kristina Dam Studio 	 C02:04

Kvadrat 	 C09:41

Lammhults 	 C10:41

Lauritzon‘s 	 C16:41

Lintex 	 C14:41

Lovi 	 C17:41

Made by Choice 	 C10:29

Magis 	 C13:31

Mattiazzi 	 C03:25

Minus-tio 	 C05:11

Mitab 	 C14:44

møbel copenhagen 	 C04:31

Monlux 	 C03:19

MS&WOOD 	 C14:43

Muista 	 C16:42

Hall C

DESIGN & 

CONTRACT 

MARKET

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 5 December 2019. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

C08:30 C09:30

C04:21

C15:45

C16:38

C02:21

C05:32

C10:31

C11:33
C12:39

C11:20 C12:23

C02:11

C05:30

C06:30

C14:20

C03:19

C09:41

C02:06

C06:28 C16:27

C07:41

C13:31

C08:21

C08:43

C06:33

C09:31

C14:44

C04:31

C15:48
C10:45

C06:31 C11:31

C05:29

C05:31

C07:43

C05:21

C14:31C04:30 C06:32

C06:18

C15:38

C12:43 C13:43

C15:55C13:53 C15:53

C14:29

C14:21

C11:43

C11:48

C15:41

C16:26
C03:21

C04:32

C06:21

C05:34 C06:34C05:35 C05:37

C06:43
C03:43 C03:47

C03:53C03:51

C04:34

C17:51C06:59

C06:50

C06:35

C04:57 C05:18 C05:59

C08:41

C05:19

C06:10

C03:41 C04:40

C06:37

C04:35

C02:41

C06:20
C10:21

C05:10

C16:41

C18:30

C14:41C10:41 C11:41

Tarkett

Kristina Dam
Studio

Bontempi
Monlux

Bo
ui

llo
n

Ba
es

St
ud

io
Da

vi
d

De
rk

se
n

Habitek

Minus-tio

Klong

Sibast
Furniture

Seletti

The Coast

Axoque

Ago

Northern

Atbo

ARTL Envee

By
Th

or
na

m

Englund

St
or

än
ge

n
De

si
gn New Works

Byarums
Bruk

Yeseco Muoto2
ege

carpets

W
ar

m
 N

or
di

c

Vieser

Heymat

Fo
rm

 &
 R

ef
in

e

Ol
iv

eL
ab

Arktis

Wendelbo

PMA

Klassik
Studio

Adea

La
ur

itz
on

‘s

Muista

Knut

Re
is

Pe
tt

er
ss

on
Ev

a 
So

lo

Lovi

Av
ol

t

Artico

Ab
st

ra
ct

a
Sy

st
em

Back to Table of Contents

N
EW

S
AD

VE
RT

IS
EM

EN
T

SEDES REGIA | C16:42 SEDES REGIA | C16:42 SEDES REGIA | C16:42

Bunny 3979 Ripple 0012Ripple 0001



16

  

 SUBSCRIB

 

HERE

YOUR PARTNER FOR THE LATEST, 
MUST-KNOW PROJECTS AND PRODUCTS

ADVERTISEMENT

Kartendaten © 2019 GeoBasis-DE/BKG (©2009), Google

Back to Table of Contents

01

Kungsträdgården

Rådhuset

Stockholm City

Karlaplan

Östermalmstorg

Gamla Stan

Zinkensdamm
Mariatorget

Slussen

Medborgarplatsen

Selected by Architonic Powered by Stockholm Design Week Metro Station

02

03

04

05 06

07

08

09

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17 18
19 20
21
22

23

24
25

26 27

28

29

30

31 32

33 34
35

36

37
38

39

Showrooms with the numbers

40–45
are located outside the map 

Details can be found on  
page 19

http://www.architonic.com/subscribe


17

A
11	 Abstracta	 18

17	 Adea	 18

16	 Arper	 18

14	 Asplund	 18

B
04	 Bjelin	 18

35	 Blå Station	 19

06	 Bolon	 18

08	 Bulthaup	 18

C
12	 Carpe Diem Beds	 18

33	 Création Baumann	 19

D
24	 Design House Stockholm	 19

42	 Designers Guild	 19

03	 DRY STUDIOS	 18

13	 DUX	 18

E
44	 Embassy of Norway	 19

F
33	 Flokk	 19

03	 FRAMA	 18

19	 Fritz Hansen	 18

G
02	 Gärsnäs	 18

29	 Gärsnäs	 19

10	 Glimakra of Sweden @ Studio B3	 18

H
01	 HEM	 18

I
34	 Inno	 19

32	 Interface	 19

43	 Italian Cultural Institute	 19

J

30	 Johanson Design	 19

K
36	 Källemo	 19

10	 Karl Andersson & Söner @ Studio B3	 18

22	 Kartell	 18

22	 Kasthall	 19

37	 Kinnasand	 19

37	 Kvadrat	 19

L
11	 Lammhults	 18

23	 Lammhults	 19

10	 Luceplan @ Studio B3	 18

17	 Luceplan	 18

M
40	 Massproductions	 19

13	 MENU	 18

10	 Modular @ Studio B3	 18

18	 Montana	 18

O
09	 Offecct	 18

31	 Ogeborg	 19

10	 Örsjö Belysning @ Studio B3	 18

R
11	 Ragnars	 18

07	 Romo	 18

S
39	 Skandiform	 19

36	 String Furniture	 19

40	 Studio Maria Löw	 19

05	 Studio Mia Cullin	 18

21	 Superfront	 18

41	 Swedish Ninja	 19

15	 Swedese	 18

V
38	 Vitra	 19

Z
20	 Zero	 18

35	 Zero	 19

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 5 December 2019. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

Back to Table of Contents

The events you  
shouldn‘t miss Find more details on 

the following Pages

NO	 NAME	 PAGE NO	 NAME	 PAGE NO	 NAME	 PAGE



18

01	 Hem

	 Eastmansvägen 12A	

	 113 61 Stockholm	

	 03.–07.02.	 10.00–18.00

 

02	 Gärsnäs

	 Eastmansvägen 12A

	 113 61 Stockholm

	 04.–07.02. 	 09.00–17.00

03	 DRY STUDIOS | FRAMA

	 Upplandsgatan 36

	 113 28 Stockholm

	 04.–08.02.	 11.00–17.00

 	 05.02.	 17.00–20.00

	 An exploration: Materials and Forms

04	 Bjelin	

	 Sibyllegatan 38

	 114 42 Stockholm

	 03.–07.02.	 09.00–17.00

 	 06.02.	 17.00–22.00

	 Celebrating Wood – A special evening with 	

	 Bjelin, Lisen Sundgren, Stockholms Bränneri 

	 and our honorary guest, the spruce

05	 Studio Mia Cullin

	 Regeringsgatan 82

	 111 39 Stockholm

	 03.–07.02.	 12.00–17.00

	 08.02.	 10.30–15.00

06	 Bolon

	 Birger Jarlsgatan 32 A

	 114 29 Stockholm

	 04.–06.02. 	 10.00–18.00 

	 07.02. 	 10.00–16.00

07	 Romo

	 Grev Turegatan 45

	 114 38 Stockholm

	 04.02. 	 09.00–18.00

	 05.02.	 09.00–20.00

	 06.02.	 09.00–18.00

	 07.02.	 09.00–17.00

08	 Bulthaup

	 Karlavägen 72

	 114 59 Stockholm

09	 Offecct

	 Lilla Bantorget 11

	 111 23 Stockholm

 	 04.02. 	 19.00–21.30

	 VIP Event, by invtation only

10	 Studio B3

	 Glimakra of Sweden | 
	 Karl Andersson & Söner | Luceplan |  
	 Modular | Örsjö Belysning

	 Barnhusgatan 3

	 111 23 Stockholm

	 04.–07.02. 	 09.00–16.30

 	 04.02.	 18.00–22.00

	 Mingle & Music

	 06.02. 	 17.00–21.00

	 After Fair. Before Dinner

11	 Abstracta

	 Adolf Fredriks Kyrkogata 15

	 111 37 Stockholm

	

11	 Lammhults

	 Adolf Fredriks kyrkogata 15

	 111 37 Stockholm

11	 Ragnars

	 Adolf Fredriks Kyrkogata 15

	 111 37 Stockholm

12	 Carpe Diem Beds

	 Humlegårdsgatan 22

	 114 46 Stockholm

	 03.–07.02.	 10.00–18.00

	 08.02.	 11.00–17.00

 	 04.02.	 18.00–20.00

	 How to design the bed of your dreams - 		

	 Designers Guild

	 06.02.	 18.00–20.00

	 Bedroom trends and timeless designs - 

	 Asplund Klingstedt Interior

13	 DUX & MENU

	 The Sculptor’s Residence

	 Norrlandsgatan 24

	 111 43 Stockholm

	 04.02.	 09.00–18.00

	 05.02.	 09.00–17.00

	 06.–07.02.	 09.00–18.00

	 08.02.	 12.00–16.00

	 05.02.	 18.00 

	 Design Talk

	 	

14	 Asplund

	 Sibyllegatan 13

	 114 42 Stockholm

	 03.–07.02. 	 10.00–19.00 

	 08.02.	 10.00–17.00

 	 06.02.	 18.00–21.00

15	 Swedese

	 Narvavägen 10

	 115 23 Stockholm

	 04.–07.02. 	 08.00–17.00

16	 Arper

	 Banérgatan 10

	 115 23 Stockholm

	 04.–07.02. 	 09.00–17.00

17	 Adea

	 ADEA at Mobile Box agency

	 Sibyllegatan 19

	 114 42 Stockholm

	 04.–07.02.	 10.00–19.00

	 08.02.	 10.00–15.00

 

17	 Luceplan

	 Åbrink Agentur AB

	 Sibyllegatan 19

	 114 42 Stockholm	

18	 Montana

	 Sibyllegatan 21

	 114 42 Stockholm

19	 Fritz Hansen

	 Riddargatan 7

	 114 35 Stockholm

	

20	 Zero

	 Sibyllegatan 9

	 114 42 Stockholm

	

21	 Superfront

	 Nybrogatan 7

	 114 34 Stockholm

	 03.–07.02.	 10.00–20.00

	 08.02.	 11.00–18.00

22	 Kartell

	 Ingmar Bergmans Gata 6

	 114 34 Stockholm

	 04.–07.02. 	 10.00–18.00 

	 08.02. 	 11.00–16.30

Back to City Index

The events you  
shouldn‘t miss geographically listed



19

22	 Kasthall Showroom &  
	 Flagship Store

	 Ingmar Bergmans Gata 4

	 114 34 Stockholm

	 03.02.	 10.00–18.00

	 04.–06.02. 	 10.00–20.00 

	 08.02. 	 10.00–16.00

23	 Lammhults

	 Kungsbroplan 2

	 112 27 Stockholm

24	 Design House Stockholm

	 Hamngatan 18–20

	 111 47 Stockholm

	 04.–07.02. 	 10.00–20.00 

	 08.02. 	 10.00–18.00

25	 Svenskt Tenn 

	 Strandvägen 5

	 114 51 Stockholm

	 03.–07.02.	 10.00–18.30

	 08.02.	 10.00–17.00

26	 Embassy of Finland

	 Design Diplomacy

	 Västra Trädgårdsgatan 13

	 111 53 Stockholm

	 07.02.	 18.00

27	 Wetterling Gallery

	 Imperfections

	 by Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec

	 Kungsträdgården 3

	 111 47 Stockholm

	 04.–07.02.	 11.00–18.00

28	 Moooi

	 Norr Mälarstrand 26

	 112 20 Stockholm

	 04.–07.02.	 11.00–18.00

	 08.02.	 11.00–15.00

 	 04.02.	 20.30–23.30

	 A Life Extraordinary

29	 Gärsnäs

	 Skeppsbron 30

	 111 30 Stockholm

	 03.–07.02.	 09.00–17.00 		

	 08.02.	 10.00–16.00

30	 Johanson Design

	 Ringvägen 9

	 117 26 Stockholm

31	 Ogeborg

	 Maria Skolgata 81

	 118 53 Stockholm

	 03.–07.02.	 08.00–17.00

 	 04.02.	 20.00–23.00

	 Cocktail Party

	 Imaginations x 2 by Alexander Lervik

32	 Interface

	 Rosenlundsgatan 36

	 118 53 Stockholm

	 03.–07.02.	 08.00–16.30

 	 05.02.	 18.00–20.00

	 After Fair Stockholm Furniture Fair

	

33	 Création Baumann

	 Rosenlundsgatan 40

	 118 53 Stockholm

	 04.–07.02. 	 09.00–17.00

33	 Flokk – HÅG RH RBM	

	 Rosenlundsgatan 40

	 118 53 Stockholm

	 05.–06.02.	 10.00–17.00

	 07.02.	 10.00–16.00

	

34	 Inno

	 Rosenlundsgatan 40

	 118 53 Stockholm

	

35	 Blå Station

	 Södermalmsallén 36

	 118 28 Stockholm

	 03.–07.02. 	 09.00–12.00 

		  13.00–17.00

 	 06.02.	 17.00–23.00 

	 ”Sill & Design” by invitation

35	 Zero Belysning

	 Södermalmsallén 36

	 118 28 Stockholm

	 Mon–Fri 09.00–17.00

 	 06.02.	 17.00–23.00 

	 ”Sill & Design” by invitation

36	 Källemo

	 Södermalmsallén 36

	 118 28 Stockholm

	 03.–07.02. 	 09.00–17.00 

36	 String Furniture

	 Fatburen

	 Södermalmsallén 36

	 118 28 Stockholm

	 03.02.	 09.00–12.00

		  13.00–16.00

	 04.–05.02.	 09.00–17.00

	 06.02.	 09.00–12.00

		  13.00–16.00

	 07.02.	 09.00–17.00

37	 Kvadrat

	 Åsögatan 118

	 116 24 Stockholm

	 03.–07.02.	 09.00–16.00

37	 Kinnasand

	 Åsögatan 118

	 116 24 Stockholm

	 03.–07.02 	 09.00–16.00

Back to City Index

38	 Vitra

	 Bondegatan 21

	 116 33 Stockholm

	 04.–07.02.	 08.00–19.00

	 08.02.	 10.00–17.00

39	 Skandiform

	 Nackagatan 6

	 116 41 Stockholm

	 04.–06.02. 	 09.00–16.00 

	 07.02. 	 09.00–12.00

40	 Studio Maria Löw

	 Torsgatan 65

	 113 37 Stockholm

	 04.–07.02.	 11.00–19.00

 	 07.02.	 17.00–21.00

	 After Work Open Showroom

41	 Swedish Ninja

	 Swedish Ninja & Friends; Saša Antic, 

	 Nina Kullberg & Ann Söderlund	

	 Valhallavägen 96

	 114 27 Stockholm

	 04.02.	 11.00–18.00

	 05.02.	 10.00–16.00

	 06.–07.02.	 10.00–17.00

 	 05.02.	 18.00–21.00

42	 Designers Guild

	 Norrbackagatan 19

	 113 34 Stockholm

	 03.–07.02.	 09.00–17.00

43	 Italian Cultural Institute in 

	 Stockholm	

	 Design Diplomacy

	 Gärdesgatan 14

	 115 27 Stockholm

 	 05.02.	 18.00

	 Design Diplomacy

	 07.02.	 17.00–20.00

	 Design Vibe Finissage

44	 Embassy of Norway

	 Four Hotels in Bergen by 

	 Claesson Koivisto Rune

	 Skarpögatan 4

	 115 27 Stockholm

	 04.–07.02.	 13.00–16.00

45	 Massproductions Showroom

	 Hammarby Allé 51

	 120 32 Stockholm

	 03.–07.02. 	 09.00–17.30  

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 5 December 2019. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.



THE BEST IN ARCHITECTURE AND 

DESIGN IS JUST A TAP AWAY!
JOIN US


